Genesis Teams
Junior

Logan Tucker Phillip Tucker 89|3x 1st
Harper Blaskowski  [Jon Blaskowski 68 2nd
Melissa Helmuth Diana Helmuth 67 3rd
Bristol Van De Yacht [Chad Van De Yacht 57|1x

Alexis Welter Stacie Burmeister 47

Intermediate

Carter Tetzlaff Troy Tetzlaff 138|4x 1st
Maison Blaskowski [Nicole Blaskowski 102 2nd
Halie Damveld Maria Damveld 93|3x 3rd
Aiden Kern Jake Kern 78|1x

Senior

Abbi Knutson Jim Knutson 174\11x 1st
Jace Conradt Lane Conradt 106 |0x 2nd
Jace Conradt Blake Millard 87|0x 3rd




Faith Richardson

Tim Richardson

82

0Ox




Animal Teams

Youth Name

YA

Rudy Drozd
Mason Schwartz
Jace Conradt
Jace Conradt
Hailey Erdmann
Collin Olson
Rachel Hock
Claire Carriere
Tom Parent
Noah Hock
Brody Wendland
Daelen Curtis
Brody Wendland
Meyson Curtis
Arianna Johnson

YY
Abbi Knutson
Rachel Hock

Adult Name

Jim Drozd
Craig Schwartz
Lane Conradt
Blake Millard
Dale Erdmann
Scott Olson
Adam Hock
Collin Carriere
Ray Parent
Adam Hock
Tom Kramer
Corey Curtis
Amber Wendland
Corey Curtis
Nate Johnson

Tom Parent
Noah Hock

Event

Animal
Animal
Animal
Animal
Animal
Animal
Animal
Animal
Animal
Animal
Animal
Animal
Animal
Animal
Animal

Animal
Animal

400
400
400
387
382
381
380
373
359
348
327
294
273
248
102

387
331

27x
26x
20x
17x
17x
17x
14x
16x
11x
11x
10x
4x
4x
Ox
Ox

18x
13x

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd



300 Teams

Youth Name
Thomas Parent
Hailey Erdman
Claire Carriere
Camden Kern
Emma Watters
Brody Wendland
Faith Richardson

Abbi Knutson
Emma McGrew
Brooklyn Whitehorse

Adult Name

Ray Parent

Dale Lehman
Collin Carriere
Jake Kern

Erick Giese
Logan Wendland
Leslie Reinke

Jace Conradt
Ethan McGrew
Emma McGrew

Event
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA
YA

YY
YY
YY

573
541
528
505
503
487
484

541
425
373

42x
25x
22X
11x
20x
17x
19x

49x
8x
7x

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



300 Recurve Barebow

Junior

Ayden Walker Winnebago [Junior 201 oX 1st
Intermediate

Holly Elsinger Washington |Intermediate 114 2X 1st
300 Recurve Open

Senior

Noah Hines Pierce Senior 244 8x 1st
Evy Drozd Waupaca Senior 198 2X 2nd
Adria Saxby Jefferson Senior 192 1x 3rd
Sam Hines Pierce Senior 164 2X

Kayden Qualmann Dodge Senior 149 1x

Animal Recurve Open

Senior

Noah Hines Pierce Senior 170 1x 1st
Kayden Qualmann Dodge Senior 169 5x 2nd
Evy Drozd Waupaca Senior 165 4x 3rd
Adria Saxby Jefferson Senior 158 3X

Sam Hines Pierce Senior 151 1x




Animal Recurve Barebow

Intermediate

Holly Elsinger Washington |Intermediate 79 1x 1st




Animal Unlimited

Intermediate

Mason Schwartz Shawano Intermediate 196 13x
Carter Tetzlaff Shawano Intermediate 192 5x

Hailey Erdmann Shawano Intermediate 186 3X

Brennon Van De Yacht |Brown Intermediate 174 2X

Andrew Hanssen Shawano Intermediate 170 1x

Halie Damveld Shawano Intermediate 116 1x

Senior

Rudy Drozd Waupaca Senior 200 11X
Abbi Knutson Wood Senior 198 13x
Evy Drozd Waupaca Senior 196 12x
Jace Conradt Shawano Senior 193 9x

Adria Saxby Senior 193 8x

Ethan Onesti Shawano Senior 173 4x

Braeden Nosowiak Langlade Senior 169 2X

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



Animal Bowhunter Release

Junior

Nathaniel Horne Junior 184 5X
Mason Mahloch Junior 179 4x
Collin Olson Junior 178 4x
Levi Bartz Junior 175 8Xx
Thomas Parent Junior 157 2X
Maddin Prey Junior 142 1x
Jaxson Brady Junior 139 4x
Brody Wendland Junior 133 2X
Dahlia Harris Junior 115 2X
Gabby Seefeldt Junior 103 2X
Camdin Olson Junior 94 0x
Meyson Curtis Junior 87 0x
Daelen Curtis Junior 70 Ox
Alexis Welter Junior 68 1x
Victoria Bartz Junior 68 Ox
Austin Foemmel Junior 61 Ox

1st
2nd
3rd



Carter Tetzlaff Intermediate 198 10x
Mason Schwartz Intermediate 195 12X
Emma Watters Intermediate 191 8x
William Bartz Intermediate 184 X
Trentyn Bartz Intermediate 181 2X
Brennon Van De Yacht |Intermediate 181 2X
Evan Pieper Intermediate 180 6Xx
Camden Kern Intermediate 173 3X
Laylah Horne Intermediate 171 X
Isaac Seefeldt Intermediate 168 3x
MacKenzie Tucker Intermediate 164 3x
Noah Hock Intermediate 163 1x
Aiden Kern Intermediate 159 1x
Olivia Wolfe Intermediate 152 1x
Emma McGrew Intermediate 151 3x
Cole Erdmann Intermediate 148 3X
Maison Blaskowski |Intermediate 138 1x
Jaelyn Brady Intermediate 113 2X
Brooklyn Whitehorse |Intermediate 84 Ox

1st
2nd
3rd



Senior

Abbi Knutson Senior 198 12x
Jace Conradt Senior 198 3x
Brandon Simpson Senior 194 7X
Claire Carriere Senior 190 6X
Noah Hines Senior 190 S5X
Allison Nosowiak Senior 185 4x
Aidyn Poquette Senior 181 3x
Faith Richardson |Senior 175 4x
Rachel Hock Senior 175 3x
Sam Hines Senior 168 2X
Tanner Thiel Senior 151 1x

1st
2nd
3rd



Animal Barebow

Junior
Harper Blaskowski Shawano Junior 88 1x 1st
Melissa Helmuth Shawano Junior 73 0x 2nd

Intermediate

MacKenzie Tucker Intermediate 130 0x 1st

Clayton Schmidt Brown Intermediate 99 Ox 2nd

Jeremiah Johnson Shawano Intermediate 67 0x 3rd




Air Pistol

Junior

Thomas Parent Wood Junior 98 1st
Intermediate

Sami Carriere Jackson Intermediate 143 1st
Holly Elsinger Washington |Intermediate 113 2nd
Noah Hock Brown Intermediate 100 3rd
MacKenzie Tucker Brown Intermediate 12

Senior

Sam Hines Pierce Senior 151 1st
Rachel Hock Brown Senior 93 2nd




Air Rifle Plinker

Junior

Natalie Kolkowski Shawano |Junior 65
Logan Tucker Brown Junior 7
Intermediate

Dylan Kolkowski Shawano |Intermediate 74




Air Rifle Sporter

Junior

Thomas Parent Wood Junior 75

Intermediate

Holly Elsinger Washington Intermediate 225
Sami Carriere Jackson Intermediate 212
Noah Hock Brown Intermediate 187
Colton Kraft Shawano Intermediate 109
MacKenzie | Tucker Brown Intermediate 98

Clayton Schmidt Brown Intermediate 76

Senior

Rachel Hock Brown Senior 213
Elizabeth |Sammon Pierce Senior 173
Eli Popp Shawano Senior 119







300 Barebow

Junior

Harper Blaskowski Shawano Junior 169 2X
Melissa Helmuth Shawano Junior 135 3x
Intermediate

MacKenzie |Tucker Brown Intermediate 210 9x
Colton Kraft Shawano Intermediate 169 1x
Hailey Erdmann Shawano Intermediate 125 0x
Clayton Schmidt Brown Intermediate 106 1x
Senior

Abbi Knutson Senior 198 2X

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st



300 Bowhunter Release

Junior

Thomas Parent Wood Junior 293 31x
Mason Mahloch Shawano Junior 285 29x
Levi Bartz Shawano Junior 285 20x
Collin Olson Shawano Junior 284 18x
Julian Walker Winnebago Junior 275 19x
Nathaniel Horne Shawano Junior 274 17x
Brody Wendland Shawano Junior 258 13x
Ethan McGrew Shawano Junior 256 10x
Dahlia Harris Shawano Junior 255 10x
Gabby Seefeldt Shawano Junior 249 7X
Jaxson Brady Shawano Junior 232 4x
Maddin Prey Shawano Junior 220 3X
Aylah Nosowiak Langlade Junior 185 4x
Meyson Curtis Langlade Junior 161 0x
Daelen Curtis Langlade Junior 152 1x
Camdin Olson Shawano Junior 138 1x
Victoria Bartz Shawano Junior 138 Ox
Austin Foemmel Wood Junior 132 1X
Alexis Welter Waupaca Junior 120 Ox
Intermediate

Mason Schwartz Shawano Intermediate 299 53x

1st
2nd
3rd

1st



Carter Tetzlaff Shawano Intermediate 291 26x
Maison Blaskowski Shawano Intermediate 276 18x
Trentyn Bartz Shawano Intermediate 270 16x
Emma Watters Shawano Intermediate 268 20x
William Bartz Shawano Intermediate 267 8x
Evan Pieper Shawano Intermediate 256 10x
Aiden Kern Shawano Intermediate 253 7X
Brennon Van De Yacht |Brown Intermediate 252 6Xx
Laylah Horne Shawano Intermediate 252 1x
Camden Kern Shawano Intermediate 246 10x
MacKenzie |Tucker Brown Intermediate 230 4x
Emma McGrew Intermediate 224 6Xx
Logan Clauss Shawano Intermediate 211 14x
Cole Erdmann Shawano Intermediate 207 4x
Isaac Seefeldt Shawano Intermediate 189 5X
Brooklyn Whitehorse Shawano Intermediate 179 2X
Jaelyn Brady Shawano Intermediate 132 3X
Senior

AbDbi Knutson Wood Senior 296 42x
Brandon Simpson Lafayette Senior 280 17x
Mckayla Conley Dodge Senior 274 16x

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



Claire Carriere Jackson Senior 273 16X
Faith Richardson Lafayette Senior 269 13x
Clayton Clauss Shawano Senior 267 11x
Noah Hines Pierce Senior 266 17x
Jace Conradt Shawano Senior 266 13x
Sam Hines Pierce Senior 266 12x
Aidyn Poquette Shawano Senior 211 6X
Tanner Thiel Shawano Senior 197 6X




300 Unlimited

Intermediate

Mason Schwartz Shawano |Intermediate 300 44x
Carter Tetzlaff Shawano |Intermediate 293 22x
Andrew Hanssen Shawano |Intermediate 261 12x
Hailey Erdmann Intermediate 261 6X
Halie Damveld Shawano |Intermediate 206 5x
Senior

Evy Drozd Waupaca |Senior 299 49x
Abbi Knutson Wood Senior 299 38x
Rudy Drozd Waupaca |Senior 297 34x
Adria Saxby Jefferson  |Senior 288 23
Allison Nosowiak Langlade |Senior 263 10x
Braeden Nosowiak Langlade |Senior 221 9x
Ethan Onesti Shawano |Senior 190 5x

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



Junior Wildlife

Mason
Thomas
Daelen
Harper
Jaxson
Meyson
Aylah
Alexis
Gabby
Brody
Dahlia
Nathaniel
Austin
Ayden
Ethan

30 Total points

Juniors

Mahloch
Parent
Curtis
Blaskowski
Brady
Curtis
Nosowiak
Welter
Seefeldt
Wendland
Harris
Horne
Foemmel
Walker

McGrew

total
points

23
21
20
18
18
18
17
16
15
14
14
14
12
11
11




Natalie

Julian
Melissa
Camdin
Collin
Levi
Victoria
Logan
Maddin

Kolkowski

Walker
Helmuth
Olson
Olson
Bartz
Bartz
Tucker
Prey







Intermediate Wildlife

45 Total points

Emma
Carter
Maison
Laylah
Hailey
Colton
Clayton
Cole
Isaac
Andrew
Halie
Jaelyn
Sami
Holly

Olivia

Intermediates

Watters
Tetzlaff
Blaskowski
Horne
Erdmann
Kraft
Schmidt
Erdmann
Seefeldt
Hanssen
Damveld
Brady
Carriere
Elsinger

Wolfe

total
points

35
32
32
31
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
25
25
24
24




MacKenzie

Brennon
Brooklyn
Dylan
Aiden
Noah

Camden
Mason
Evan
Logan
Trentyn
William

Tucker

Van De Yacht
Whitehorse
Kolkowski
Kern

Hock

Kern
Schwartz
Pieper
Clauss
Bartz
Bartz

23
23
21
20
16
16
13







Senior Wildlife 60 Total points

total
Seniors points
Eli Popp
Sam Hines
Claire Carriere
Noah Hines
Adria Saxby
Mckayla Conley
Jace Conradt
Elizabeth Sammon
Abbi Knutson
Aidyn Poquette
Tanner Thiel
Rachel Hock
Brandon Simpson
Faith Richardson
Evy Drozd
Braeden Nosowiak
Ethan Onesti

44
42
41
41
39
39
37
37
35
35
35
30
27
26



Rudy Drozd
Clayton Clauss
Allison Nosowiak



